
Wednesday Evening Racing

Results are final as of 16:36 on July 30, 2017

Allcomers Fleet

Sailed: 8, Discards: 2, To count: 6, Rating system: NHC1, Entries: 21, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo Boat Class NHC1 HelmName Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 
4

Race 
5

Race 
6

Race 
7

Race 
8

Race 
9

Total Nett

24 May 31 May 7 June 14 
June

21 
June

28 
June

5 
July

19 
July

26 
July

19:00:00 19:00:00 19:00:00 19:00 19:00 19:00 19:00 19:00 19:00

9204 Valkyrie Dehler 
Optimar 
101

0.928 Joe Bolton 2.0 2.0 (4.0) (11.0) 3.0 1.0 2.0 4.0 29.0 14.0

1391 Full Tilt Arcona 
400

1.009 Ross Eldred (22.0 
DNC)

5.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 (7.0) 5.0 3.0 45.0 16.0

8087 Red Dwarf Sonata 
OD

0.831 Rob & Zoe Hill (12.0 
DNF)

4.0 2.0 (5.0) 4.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 35.0 18.0

9505 Mr Chips Implala 
28 OD

0.897 Medway Race 
Team

(12.0 
DNF)

(6.0) 3.0 2.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 40.0 22.0

2121 Sea Horse Hanse 
291

0.916 Ian Foxwell (22.0 
DNC)

7.0 5.0 (22.0 
DNC)

13.0 
DNF

4.0 1.0 1.0 75.0 31.0

9746 Zephyros Dehler 
34

0.934 French/Fernandes (22.0 
DNC)

9.0 8.0 4.0 2.0 8.0 (22.0 
DNC)

22.0 
DNC

97.0 53.0

8189 Blue Tack Sonata 
OD

0.831 Paul Sharp 1.0 14.0 (22.0 
DNC)

10.0 (22.0 
DNC)

9.0 6.0 22.0 
DNC

106.0 62.0

9789 Reefer Robber 0.849 Arron & Paul 
Goodman 
Simpson

(22.0 
DNC)

1.0 6.0 3.0 13.0 
DNF

(22.0 
DNC)

22.0 
DNC

22.0 
DNC

111.0 67.0

8184 Harmony Sonata 
OD

0.831 Derek 
McAuley/John 
Clark

12.0 
DNF

3.0 (22.0 
DNC)

8.0 (22.0 
DNC)

11.0 22.0 
DNC

22.0 
DNC

122.0 78.0

9962 Muskrat 
Ramble

Beneteau 
First 
32S5

0.919 Benjamin North 12.0 
DNF

15.0 (22.0 
DNC)

15.0 
DNF

8.0 (22.0 
DNC)

7.0 22.0 
DNC

123.0 79.0

560 Whistle Dragon 
OD

0.910 Wendy Howland 12.0 
DNF

10.0 (22.0 
DNC)

9.0 (22.0 
DNC)

5.0 22.0 
DNC

22.0 
DNC

124.0 80.0

7088 Buccaneer Hunter 
707

0.937 Mike Shaw/ 
Patrick Melvin

12.0 
DNF

8.0 (22.0 
DNC)

12.0 5.0 (22.0 
DNC)

22.0 
DNC

22.0 
DNC

125.0 81.0

2621 Tender 
Touch

Hunter 
27 OD

0.876 Bob Turk 12.0 
DNF

12.0 7.0 (22.0 
DNC)

13.0 
DNF

(22.0 
DNC)

22.0 
DNC

22.0 
DNC

132.0 88.0

3549 Falaise Dehler 
34

0.934 Chris Wallis 4.0 (22.0 
DNC)

9.0 15.0 
DNF

(22.0 
DNC)

22.0 
DNC

22.0 
DNC

22.0 
DNC

138.0 94.0

7004 Surfeit Hunter 
707

0.937 Duncam 
Thompson

3.0 13.0 (22.0 
DNC)

(22.0 
DNC)

22.0 
DNC

22.0 
DNC

22.0 
DNC

22.0 
DNC

148.0 104.0

9407 L'Autre 
Femme

J 105 0.987 Bob Stevens (22.0 
DNC)

11.0 (22.0 
DNC)

22.0 
DNC

7.0 22.0 
DNC

22.0 
DNC

22.0 
DNC

150.0 106.0

748 Winsome Squib 0.781 Paul Stodart (22.0 
DNC)

(22.0 
DNC)

22.0 
DNC

22.0 
DNC

13.0 
DNF

10.0 22.0 
DNC

22.0 
DNC

155.0 111.0

747 Suti Dragon 
OD

0.910 Trefor Cox (22.0 
DNC)

(22.0 
DNC)

22.0 
DNC

6.0 22.0 
DNC

22.0 
DNC

22.0 
DNC

22.0 
DNC

160.0 116.0

4228 Reefer X X99 1.005 Arron & Paul 
Goodman 
Simpson

(22.0 
DNC)

(22.0 
DNC)

22.0 
DNC

22.0 
DNC

22.0 
DNC

6.0 22.0 
DNC

22.0 
DNC

160.0 116.0

4228 Shifter X332 0.993 David Boakes (22.0 
DNC)

(22.0 
DNC)

22.0 
DNC

22.0 
DNC

22.0 
DNC

22.0 
DNC

22.0 
DNC

6.0 160.0 116.0

515 Avocet Squib 0.781 Graham & Chris 
H-Saddler

(22.0 
DNC)

(22.0 
DNC)

22.0 
DNC

7.0 22.0 
DNC

22.0 
DNC

22.0 
DNC

22.0 
DNC

161.0 117.0
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Cruiser Fleet

Sailed: 8, Discards: 2, To count: 6, Rating system: NHC1, Entries: 12, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo Boat Class NHC1 HelmName Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 
4

Race 
5

Race 
6

Race 
7

Race 
8

Race 
9

Total Nett

24 May 31 May 7 June 14 
June

21 
June

28 
June

5 
July

19 
July

26 
July

19:00:00 19:00:00 19:00:00 19:00 19:00 19:00 19:00 19:00 19:00

1391 Full Tilt Arcona 
400

1.009 Ross Eldred (13.0 
DNC)

3.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 (5.0) 4.0 2.0 30.0 12.0

9204 Valkyrie Dehler 
Optimar 
101

0.928 Joe Bolton 1.0 2.0 (3.0) (5.0) 3.0 1.0 2.0 3.0 20.0 12.0

9505 Mr Chips Implala 
28 OD

0.897 Medway Race 
Team

(6.0 
DNF)

(4.0) 2.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 27.0 17.0

2121 Sea 
Horse

Hanse 
291

0.916 Ian Foxwell (13.0 
DNC)

5.0 4.0 (13.0 
DNC)

10.0 
DNF

3.0 1.0 1.0 50.0 24.0

9746 Zephyros Dehler 34 0.934 French/Fernandes (13.0 
DNC)

6.0 7.0 4.0 2.0 6.0 (13.0 
DNC)

13.0 
DNC

64.0 38.0

9789 Reefer Robber 0.849 Arron & Paul 
Goodman 
Simpson

(13.0 
DNC)

1.0 5.0 3.0 10.0 
DNF

(13.0 
DNC)

13.0 
DNC

13.0 
DNC

71.0 45.0

9962 Muskrat 
Ramble

Beneteau 
First 
32S5

0.919 Benjamin North 6.0 DNF 9.0 (13.0 
DNC)

8.0 
DNF

6.0 (13.0 
DNC)

5.0 13.0 
DNC

73.0 47.0

2621 Tender 
Touch

Hunter 27 
OD

0.876 Bob Turk 6.0 DNF 8.0 6.0 (13.0 
DNC)

10.0 
DNF

(13.0 
DNC)

13.0 
DNC

13.0 
DNC

82.0 56.0

3549 Falaise Dehler 34 0.934 Chris Wallis 2.0 (13.0 
DNC)

8.0 8.0 
DNF

(13.0 
DNC)

13.0 
DNC

13.0 
DNC

13.0 
DNC

83.0 57.0

9407 L'Autre 
Femme

J 105 0.987 Bob Stevens (13.0 
DNC)

7.0 (13.0 
DNC)

13.0 
DNC

5.0 13.0 
DNC

13.0 
DNC

13.0 
DNC

90.0 64.0

4228 Reefer X X99 1.005 Arron & Paul 
Goodman 
Simpson

(13.0 
DNC)

(13.0 
DNC)

13.0 
DNC

13.0 
DNC

13.0 
DNC

4.0 13.0 
DNC

13.0 
DNC

95.0 69.0

4228 Shifter X332 0.993 David Boakes (13.0 
DNC)

(13.0 
DNC)

13.0 
DNC

13.0 
DNC

13.0 
DNC

13.0 
DNC

13.0 
DNC

5.0 96.0 70.0
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One Design Fleet

Sailed: 8, Discards: 2, To count: 6, Rating system: NHC1, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo Boat Class NHC1 HelmName Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 
4

Race 
5

Race 
6

Race 
7

Race 
8

Race 
9

Total Nett

24 May 31 May 7 June 14 
June

21 
June

28 
June

5 July 19 
July

26 
July

19:00:00 19:00:00 19:00:00 19:00 19:00 19:00 19:00 19:00 19:00

8087 Red Dwarf Sonata 
OD

0.831 Rob & Zoe Hill (7.0 
DNF)

(2.0) 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 15.0 6.0

8189 Blue Tack Sonata 
OD

0.831 Paul Sharp 1.0 5.0 (10.0 
DNC)

6.0 (10.0 
DNC)

3.0 2.0 10.0 
DNC

47.0 27.0

8184 Harmony Sonata 
OD

0.831 Derek 
McAuley/John 
Clark

7.0 DNF 1.0 (10.0 
DNC)

4.0 (10.0 
DNC)

5.0 10.0 
DNC

10.0 
DNC

57.0 37.0

560 Whistle Dragon 
OD

0.910 Wendy 
Howland

7.0 DNF 4.0 (10.0 
DNC)

5.0 (10.0 
DNC)

2.0 10.0 
DNC

10.0 
DNC

58.0 38.0

7088 Buccaneer Hunter 
707

0.937 Mike Shaw ? 
Patrick Melvin

7.0 DNF 3.0 (10.0 
DNC)

7.0 2.0 (10.0 
DNC)

10.0 
DNC

10.0 
DNC

59.0 39.0

7004 Surfeit Hunter 
707

0.937 Duncan 
Thompson

2.0 6.0 (10.0 
DNC)

(10.0 
DNC)

10.0 
DNC

10.0 
DNC

10.0 
DNC

10.0 
DNC

68.0 48.0

748 Winsome Squib 0.781 Paul Stodart (10.0 
DNC)

(10.0 
DNC)

10.0 
DNC

10.0 
DNC

4.0 
DNF

4.0 10.0 
DNC

10.0 
DNC

68.0 48.0

747 Suti Dragon 
OD

0.910 Trefor Cox (10.0 
DNC)

(10.0 
DNC)

10.0 
DNC

2.0 10.0 
DNC

10.0 
DNC

10.0 
DNC

10.0 
DNC

72.0 52.0

515 Avocet Squib 0.781 Graham & 
Chris H-Saddler

(10.0 
DNC)

(10.0 
DNC)

10.0 
DNC

3.0 10.0 
DNC

10.0 
DNC

10.0 
DNC

10.0 
DNC

73.0 53.0
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Race 1 - Allcomers Fleet - 24 May at 19:00:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

SailNo Boat Class NHC1 HelmName Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

8189 Blue Tack Sonata OD 0.831 Paul Sharp 19:00:00 20:23:47 1:23:47 1:09:37 1.0

9204 Valkyrie Dehler Optimar 101 0.928 Joe Bolton 19:00:00 20:20:42 1:20:42 1:14:53 2.0

7004 Surfeit Hunter 707 0.937 Duncam Thompson 19:00:00 20:25:37 1:25:37 1:20:13 3.0

3549 Falaise Dehler 34 0.934 Chris Wallis 19:00:00 20:50:09 1:50:09 1:42:53 4.0

8087 Red Dwarf Sonata OD 0.831 Rob & Zoe Hill DNF 12.0

9505 Mr Chips Implala 28 OD 0.897 Medway Race Team DNF 12.0

8184 Harmony Sonata OD 0.831 Derek McAuley/John Clark DNF 12.0

9962 Muskrat Ramble Beneteau First 32S5 0.919 Benjamin North DNF 12.0

560 Whistle Dragon OD 0.910 Wendy Howland DNF 12.0

7088 Buccaneer Hunter 707 0.937 Mike Shaw/ Patrick Melvin DNF 12.0

2621 Tender Touch Hunter 27 OD 0.876 Bob Turk DNF 12.0

1391 Full Tilt Arcona 400 1.009 Ross Eldred DNC 22.0

2121 Sea Horse Hanse 291 0.916 Ian Foxwell DNC 22.0

9746 Zephyros Dehler 34 0.934 French/Fernandes DNC 22.0

9789 Reefer Robber 0.849 Arron & Paul Goodman Simpson DNC 22.0

9407 L'Autre Femme J 105 0.987 Bob Stevens DNC 22.0

748 Winsome Squib 0.781 Paul Stodart DNC 22.0

747 Suti Dragon OD 0.910 Trefor Cox DNC 22.0

4228 Reefer X X99 1.005 Arron & Paul Goodman Simpson DNC 22.0

4228 Shifter X332 0.993 David Boakes DNC 22.0

515 Avocet Squib 0.781 Graham & Chris H-Saddler DNC 22.0
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Race 2 - Allcomers Fleet - 31 May at 19:00:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

SailNo Boat Class NHC1 HelmName Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

9789 Reefer Robber 0.849 Arron & Paul Goodman Simpson 19:00:00 20:34:10 1:34:10 1:19:57 1.0

9204 Valkyrie Dehler Optimar 101 0.929 Joe Bolton 19:00:00 20:28:33 1:28:33 1:22:16 2.0

8184 Harmony Sonata OD 0.831 Derek McAuley/John Clark 19:00:00 20:39:25 1:39:25 1:22:37 3.0

8087 Red Dwarf Sonata OD 0.831 Rob & Zoe Hill 19:00:00 20:39:31 1:39:31 1:22:42 4.0

1391 Full Tilt Arcona 400 1.009 Ross Eldred 19:00:00 20:23:40 1:23:40 1:24:25 5.0

9505 Mr Chips Implala 28 OD 0.897 Medway Race Team 19:00:00 20:34:12 1:34:12 1:24:30 6.0

2121 Sea Horse Hanse 291 0.916 Ian Foxwell 19:00:00 20:34:31 1:34:31 1:26:35 7.0

7088 Buccaneer Hunter 707 0.937 Mike Shaw/ Patrick Melvin 19:00:00 20:32:37 1:32:37 1:26:47 8.0

9746 Zephyros Dehler 34 0.934 French/Fernandes 19:00:00 20:33:04 1:33:04 1:26:55 9.0

560 Whistle Dragon OD 0.910 Wendy Howland 19:00:00 20:36:46 1:36:46 1:28:03 10.0

9407 L'Autre Femme J 105 0.987 Bob Stevens 19:00:00 20:37:31 1:37:31 1:36:15 11.0

2621 Tender Touch Hunter 27 OD 0.876 Bob Turk 19:00:00 20:51:39 1:51:39 1:37:48 12.0

7004 Surfeit Hunter 707 0.929 Duncam Thompson 19:00:00 20:50:32 1:50:32 1:42:41 13.0

8189 Blue Tack Sonata OD 0.851 Paul Sharp 19:00:00 21:00:48 2:00:48 1:42:48 14.0

9962 Muskrat Ramble Beneteau First 32S5 0.919 Benjamin North 19:00:00 21:01:39 2:01:39 1:51:48 15.0

3549 Falaise Dehler 34 0.920 Chris Wallis DNC 22.0

748 Winsome Squib 0.781 Paul Stodart DNC 22.0

747 Suti Dragon OD 0.910 Trefor Cox DNC 22.0

4228 Reefer X X99 1.005 Arron & Paul Goodman Simpson DNC 22.0

4228 Shifter X332 0.993 David Boakes DNC 22.0

515 Avocet Squib 0.781 Graham & Chris H-Saddler DNC 22.0
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Race 3 - Allcomers Fleet - 7 June at 19:00:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

SailNo Boat Class NHC1 HelmName Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1391 Full Tilt Arcona 400 1.015 Ross Eldred 19:00:00 19:49:11 0:49:11 0:49:55 1.0

8087 Red Dwarf Sonata OD 0.841 Rob & Zoe Hill 19:00:00 20:01:30 1:01:30 0:51:43 2.0

9505 Mr Chips Implala 28 OD 0.902 Medway Race Team 19:00:00 19:57:45 0:57:45 0:52:05 3.0

9204 Valkyrie Dehler Optimar 101 0.942 Joe Bolton 19:00:00 19:55:20 0:55:20 0:52:07 4.0

2121 Sea Horse Hanse 291 0.915 Ian Foxwell 19:00:00 19:57:17 0:57:17 0:52:25 5.0

9789 Reefer Robber 0.868 Arron & Paul Goodman Simpson 19:00:00 20:00:59 1:00:59 0:52:56 6.0

2621 Tender Touch Hunter 27 OD 0.860 Bob Turk 19:00:00 20:02:34 1:02:34 0:53:48 7.0

9746 Zephyros Dehler 34 0.932 French/Fernandes 19:00:00 19:58:04 0:58:04 0:54:07 8.0

3549 Falaise Dehler 34 0.920 Chris Wallis 19:00:00 20:01:38 1:01:38 0:56:42 9.0

8189 Blue Tack Sonata OD 0.842 Paul Sharp DNC 22.0

8184 Harmony Sonata OD 0.841 Derek McAuley/John Clark DNC 22.0

9962 Muskrat Ramble Beneteau First 32S5 0.904 Benjamin North DNC 22.0

560 Whistle Dragon OD 0.906 Wendy Howland DNC 22.0

7088 Buccaneer Hunter 707 0.935 Mike Shaw/ Patrick Melvin DNC 22.0

7004 Surfeit Hunter 707 0.919 Duncam Thompson DNC 22.0

9407 L'Autre Femme J 105 0.971 Bob Stevens DNC 22.0

748 Winsome Squib 0.781 Paul Stodart DNC 22.0

747 Suti Dragon OD 0.910 Trefor Cox DNC 22.0

4228 Reefer X X99 1.005 Arron & Paul Goodman Simpson DNC 22.0

4228 Shifter X332 0.993 David Boakes DNC 22.0

515 Avocet Squib 0.781 Graham & Chris H-Saddler DNC 22.0
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Race 4 - Allcomers Fleet - 14 June at 19:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

SailNo Boat Class NHC1 HelmName Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1391 Full Tilt Arcona 400 1.020 Ross Eldred 19:00:00 20:01:40 1:01:40 1:02:54 1.0

9505 Mr Chips Implala 28 OD 0.902 Medway Race Team 19:00:00 20:11:57 1:11:57 1:04:54 2.0

9789 Reefer Robber 0.864 Arron & Paul Goodman Simpson 19:00:00 20:16:14 1:16:14 1:05:52 3.0

9746 Zephyros Dehler 34 0.925 French/Fernandes 19:00:00 20:11:42 1:11:42 1:06:19 4.0

8087 Red Dwarf Sonata OD 0.843 Rob & Zoe Hill 19:00:00 20:19:21 1:19:21 1:06:54 5.0

747 Suti Dragon OD 0.910 Trefor Cox 19:00:00 20:14:31 1:14:31 1:07:49 6.0

515 Avocet Squib 0.781 Graham & Chris H-Saddler 19:00:00 20:26:55 1:26:55 1:07:53 7.0

8184 Harmony Sonata OD 0.841 Derek McAuley/John Clark 19:00:00 20:21:24 1:21:24 1:08:27 8.0

560 Whistle Dragon OD 0.906 Wendy Howland 19:00:00 20:17:43 1:17:43 1:10:25 9.0

8189 Blue Tack Sonata OD 0.842 Paul Sharp 19:00:00 20:25:28 1:25:28 1:11:58 10.0

9204 Valkyrie Dehler Optimar 101 0.942 Joe Bolton 19:00:00 20:16:36 1:16:36 1:12:09 11.0

7088 Buccaneer Hunter 707 0.935 Mike Shaw/ Patrick Melvin 19:00:00 20:19:43 1:19:43 1:14:32 12.0

9962 Muskrat Ramble Beneteau First 32S5 0.904 Benjamin North DNF 15.0

3549 Falaise Dehler 34 0.912 Chris Wallis DNF 15.0

2121 Sea Horse Hanse 291 0.913 Ian Foxwell DNC 22.0

2621 Tender Touch Hunter 27 OD 0.854 Bob Turk DNC 22.0

7004 Surfeit Hunter 707 0.919 Duncam Thompson DNC 22.0

9407 L'Autre Femme J 105 0.971 Bob Stevens DNC 22.0

748 Winsome Squib 0.781 Paul Stodart DNC 22.0

4228 Reefer X X99 1.005 Arron & Paul Goodman Simpson DNC 22.0

4228 Shifter X332 0.993 David Boakes DNC 22.0
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Race 6 - Allcomers Fleet - 28 June at 19:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

SailNo Boat Class NHC1 HelmName Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1391 Full Tilt Arcona 400 1.026 Ross Eldred 19:00:00 20:12:18 1:12:18 1:14:11 1.0

9746 Zephyros Dehler 34 0.923 French/Fernandes 19:00:00 20:22:00 1:22:00 1:15:41 2.0

9204 Valkyrie Dehler Optimar 101 0.932 Joe Bolton 19:00:00 20:21:46 1:21:46 1:16:12 3.0

8087 Red Dwarf Sonata OD 0.839 Rob & Zoe Hill 19:00:00 20:36:39 1:36:39 1:21:05 4.0

7088 Buccaneer Hunter 707 0.923 Mike Shaw/ Patrick Melvin 19:00:00 20:30:00 1:30:00 1:23:04 5.0

9505 Mr Chips Implala 28 OD 0.906 Medway Race Team 19:00:00 20:32:15 1:32:15 1:23:35 6.0

9407 L'Autre Femme J 105 0.971 Bob Stevens 19:00:00 20:33:05 1:33:05 1:30:23 7.0

9962 Muskrat Ramble Beneteau First 32S5 0.904 Benjamin North 19:00:00 21:05:47 2:05:47 1:53:42 8.0

2121 Sea Horse Hanse 291 0.913 Ian Foxwell DNF 13.0

9789 Reefer Robber 0.864 Arron & Paul Goodman Simpson DNF 13.0

2621 Tender Touch Hunter 27 OD 0.854 Bob Turk DNF 13.0

748 Winsome Squib 0.781 Paul Stodart DNF 13.0

8189 Blue Tack Sonata OD 0.833 Paul Sharp DNC 22.0

8184 Harmony Sonata OD 0.833 Derek McAuley/John Clark DNC 22.0

560 Whistle Dragon OD 0.894 Wendy Howland DNC 22.0

3549 Falaise Dehler 34 0.912 Chris Wallis DNC 22.0

7004 Surfeit Hunter 707 0.919 Duncam Thompson DNC 22.0

747 Suti Dragon OD 0.903 Trefor Cox DNC 22.0

4228 Reefer X X99 1.005 Arron & Paul Goodman Simpson DNC 22.0

4228 Shifter X332 0.993 David Boakes DNC 22.0

515 Avocet Squib 0.775 Graham & Chris H-Saddler DNC 22.0
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Race 7 - Allcomers Fleet - 5 July at 19:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

SailNo Boat Class NHC1 HelmName Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

9204 Valkyrie Dehler Optimar 101 0.948 Joe Bolton 19:00:00 20:31:06 1:31:06 1:26:22 1.0

8087 Red Dwarf Sonata OD 0.839 Rob & Zoe Hill 19:00:00 20:43:27 1:43:27 1:26:48 2.0

9505 Mr Chips Implala 28 OD 0.901 Medway Race Team 19:00:00 20:37:27 1:37:27 1:27:48 3.0

2121 Sea Horse Hanse 291 0.913 Ian Foxwell 19:00:00 20:37:51 1:37:51 1:29:20 4.0

560 Whistle Dragon OD 0.894 Wendy Howland 19:00:00 20:41:11 1:41:11 1:30:27 5.0

4228 Reefer X X99 1.005 Arron & Paul Goodman Simpson 19:00:00 20:30:44 1:30:44 1:31:11 6.0

1391 Full Tilt Arcona 400 1.052 Ross Eldred 19:00:00 20:28:13 1:28:13 1:32:48 7.0

9746 Zephyros Dehler 34 0.941 French/Fernandes 19:00:00 20:39:53 1:39:53 1:33:59 8.0

8189 Blue Tack Sonata OD 0.833 Paul Sharp 19:00:00 20:54:13 1:54:13 1:35:09 9.0

748 Winsome Squib 0.781 Paul Stodart 19:00:00 21:08:55 2:08:55 1:40:41 10.0

8184 Harmony Sonata OD 0.833 Derek McAuley/John Clark 19:00:00 21:03:41 2:03:41 1:43:02 11.0

9789 Reefer Robber 0.864 Arron & Paul Goodman Simpson DNC 22.0

9962 Muskrat Ramble Beneteau First 32S5 0.887 Benjamin North DNC 22.0

7088 Buccaneer Hunter 707 0.919 Mike Shaw/ Patrick Melvin DNC 22.0

2621 Tender Touch Hunter 27 OD 0.854 Bob Turk DNC 22.0

3549 Falaise Dehler 34 0.912 Chris Wallis DNC 22.0

7004 Surfeit Hunter 707 0.919 Duncam Thompson DNC 22.0

9407 L'Autre Femme J 105 0.956 Bob Stevens DNC 22.0

747 Suti Dragon OD 0.903 Trefor Cox DNC 22.0

4228 Shifter X332 0.993 David Boakes DNC 22.0

515 Avocet Squib 0.775 Graham & Chris H-Saddler DNC 22.0
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Race 8 - Allcomers Fleet - 19 July at 19:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

SailNo Boat Class NHC1 HelmName Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

2121 Sea Horse Hanse 291 0.909 Ian Foxwell 19:00:00 20:07:45 1:07:45 1:01:35 1.0

9204 Valkyrie Dehler Optimar 101 0.954 Joe Bolton 19:00:00 20:04:52 1:04:52 1:01:53 2.0

9505 Mr Chips Implala 28 OD 0.902 Medway Race Team 19:00:00 20:09:47 1:09:47 1:02:57 3.0

8087 Red Dwarf Sonata OD 0.843 Rob & Zoe Hill 19:00:00 20:16:15 1:16:15 1:04:17 4.0

1391 Full Tilt Arcona 400 1.040 Ross Eldred 19:00:00 20:01:50 1:01:50 1:04:18 5.0

8189 Blue Tack Sonata OD 0.821 Paul Sharp 19:00:00 20:20:33 1:20:33 1:06:08 6.0

9962 Muskrat Ramble Beneteau First 32S5 0.887 Benjamin North 19:00:00 20:37:45 1:37:45 1:26:42 7.0

9746 Zephyros Dehler 34 0.929 French/Fernandes DNC 22.0

9789 Reefer Robber 0.864 Arron & Paul Goodman Simpson DNC 22.0

8184 Harmony Sonata OD 0.820 Derek McAuley/John Clark DNC 22.0

560 Whistle Dragon OD 0.887 Wendy Howland DNC 22.0

7088 Buccaneer Hunter 707 0.919 Mike Shaw/ Patrick Melvin DNC 22.0

2621 Tender Touch Hunter 27 OD 0.854 Bob Turk DNC 22.0

3549 Falaise Dehler 34 0.912 Chris Wallis DNC 22.0

7004 Surfeit Hunter 707 0.919 Duncam Thompson DNC 22.0

9407 L'Autre Femme J 105 0.956 Bob Stevens DNC 22.0

748 Winsome Squib 0.770 Paul Stodart DNC 22.0

747 Suti Dragon OD 0.903 Trefor Cox DNC 22.0

4228 Reefer X X99 0.996 Arron & Paul Goodman Simpson DNC 22.0

4228 Shifter X332 0.993 David Boakes DNC 22.0

515 Avocet Squib 0.775 Graham & Chris H-Saddler DNC 22.0
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Race 9 - Allcomers Fleet - 26 July at 19:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

SailNo Boat Class NHC1 HelmName Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

2121 Sea Horse Hanse 291 0.915 Ian Foxwell 19:00:00 20:08:15 1:08:15 1:02:27 1.0

8087 Red Dwarf Sonata OD 0.839 Rob & Zoe Hill 19:00:00 20:15:14 1:15:14 1:03:07 2.0

1391 Full Tilt Arcona 400 1.035 Ross Eldred 19:00:00 20:01:15 1:01:15 1:03:24 3.0

9204 Valkyrie Dehler Optimar 101 0.959 Joe Bolton 19:00:00 20:06:46 1:06:46 1:04:02 4.0

9505 Mr Chips Implala 28 OD 0.902 Medway Race Team 19:00:00 20:11:23 1:11:23 1:04:23 5.0

4228 Shifter X332 0.993 David Boakes 19:00:00 20:12:01 1:12:01 1:11:31 6.0

9746 Zephyros Dehler 34 0.929 French/Fernandes DNC 22.0

8189 Blue Tack Sonata OD 0.814 Paul Sharp DNC 22.0

9789 Reefer Robber 0.864 Arron & Paul Goodman Simpson DNC 22.0

8184 Harmony Sonata OD 0.820 Derek McAuley/John Clark DNC 22.0

9962 Muskrat Ramble Beneteau First 32S5 0.869 Benjamin North DNC 22.0

560 Whistle Dragon OD 0.887 Wendy Howland DNC 22.0

7088 Buccaneer Hunter 707 0.919 Mike Shaw/ Patrick Melvin DNC 22.0

2621 Tender Touch Hunter 27 OD 0.854 Bob Turk DNC 22.0

3549 Falaise Dehler 34 0.912 Chris Wallis DNC 22.0

7004 Surfeit Hunter 707 0.919 Duncam Thompson DNC 22.0

9407 L'Autre Femme J 105 0.956 Bob Stevens DNC 22.0

748 Winsome Squib 0.770 Paul Stodart DNC 22.0

747 Suti Dragon OD 0.903 Trefor Cox DNC 22.0

4228 Reefer X X99 0.996 Arron & Paul Goodman Simpson DNC 22.0

515 Avocet Squib 0.775 Graham & Chris H-Saddler DNC 22.0
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Race 1 - Cruiser Fleet - 24 May at 19:00:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

SailNo Boat Class NHC1 HelmName Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

9204 Valkyrie Dehler Optimar 101 0.928 Joe Bolton 19:00:00 20:20:42 1:20:42 1:14:53 1.0

3549 Falaise Dehler 34 0.934 Chris Wallis 19:00:00 20:50:09 1:50:09 1:42:53 2.0

9505 Mr Chips Implala 28 OD 0.897 Medway Race Team DNF 6.0

9962 Muskrat Ramble Beneteau First 32S5 0.919 Benjamin North DNF 6.0

2621 Tender Touch Hunter 27 OD 0.876 Bob Turk DNF 6.0

1391 Full Tilt Arcona 400 1.009 Ross Eldred DNC 13.0

2121 Sea Horse Hanse 291 0.916 Ian Foxwell DNC 13.0

9746 Zephyros Dehler 34 0.934 French/Fernandes DNC 13.0

9789 Reefer Robber 0.849 Arron & Paul Goodman Simpson DNC 13.0

9407 L'Autre Femme J 105 0.987 Bob Stevens DNC 13.0

4228 Reefer X X99 1.005 Arron & Paul Goodman Simpson DNC 13.0

4228 Shifter X332 0.993 David Boakes DNC 13.0

12Sailwave results for Wednesday Evening Racing at 2017

30/07/2017file:///C:/Users/HappyDayzTn/AppData/Local/Temp/blw35F8.htm



Race 2 - Cruiser Fleet - 31 May at 19:00:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

SailNo Boat Class NHC1 HelmName Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

9789 Reefer Robber 0.849 Arron & Paul Goodman Simpson 19:00:00 20:34:10 1:34:10 1:19:57 1.0

9204 Valkyrie Dehler Optimar 101 0.928 Joe Bolton 19:00:00 20:28:33 1:28:33 1:22:10 2.0

1391 Full Tilt Arcona 400 1.009 Ross Eldred 19:00:00 20:23:40 1:23:40 1:24:25 3.0

9505 Mr Chips Implala 28 OD 0.897 Medway Race Team 19:00:00 20:34:12 1:34:12 1:24:30 4.0

2121 Sea Horse Hanse 291 0.916 Ian Foxwell 19:00:00 20:34:31 1:34:31 1:26:35 5.0

9746 Zephyros Dehler 34 0.934 French/Fernandes 19:00:00 20:33:04 1:33:04 1:26:55 6.0

9407 L'Autre Femme J 105 0.987 Bob Stevens 19:00:00 20:37:31 1:37:31 1:36:15 7.0

2621 Tender Touch Hunter 27 OD 0.876 Bob Turk 19:00:00 20:51:39 1:51:39 1:37:48 8.0

9962 Muskrat Ramble Beneteau First 32S5 0.919 Benjamin North 19:00:00 21:01:39 2:01:39 1:51:48 9.0

3549 Falaise Dehler 34 0.934 Chris Wallis DNC 13.0

4228 Reefer X X99 1.005 Arron & Paul Goodman Simpson DNC 13.0

4228 Shifter X332 0.993 David Boakes DNC 13.0
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Race 3 - Cruiser Fleet - 7 June at 19:00:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

SailNo Boat Class NHC1 HelmName Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1391 Full Tilt Arcona 400 1.016 Ross Eldred 19:00:00 19:49:11 0:49:11 0:49:58 1.0

9505 Mr Chips Implala 28 OD 0.903 Medway Race Team 19:00:00 19:57:45 0:57:45 0:52:09 2.0

9204 Valkyrie Dehler Optimar 101 0.943 Joe Bolton 19:00:00 19:55:20 0:55:20 0:52:11 3.0

2121 Sea Horse Hanse 291 0.916 Ian Foxwell 19:00:00 19:57:17 0:57:17 0:52:28 4.0

9789 Reefer Robber 0.870 Arron & Paul Goodman Simpson 19:00:00 20:00:59 1:00:59 0:53:03 5.0

2621 Tender Touch Hunter 27 OD 0.860 Bob Turk 19:00:00 20:02:34 1:02:34 0:53:48 6.0

9746 Zephyros Dehler 34 0.933 French/Fernandes 19:00:00 19:58:04 0:58:04 0:54:11 7.0

3549 Falaise Dehler 34 0.934 Chris Wallis 19:00:00 20:01:38 1:01:38 0:57:34 8.0

9962 Muskrat Ramble Beneteau First 32S5 0.903 Benjamin North DNC 13.0

9407 L'Autre Femme J 105 0.971 Bob Stevens DNC 13.0

4228 Reefer X X99 1.005 Arron & Paul Goodman Simpson DNC 13.0

4228 Shifter X332 0.993 David Boakes DNC 13.0
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Race 4 - Cruiser Fleet - 14 June at 19:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

SailNo Boat Class NHC1 HelmName Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1391 Full Tilt Arcona 400 1.020 Ross Eldred 19:00:00 20:01:40 1:01:40 1:02:54 1.0

9505 Mr Chips Implala 28 OD 0.902 Medway Race Team 19:00:00 20:11:57 1:11:57 1:04:54 2.0

9789 Reefer Robber 0.865 Arron & Paul Goodman Simpson 19:00:00 20:16:14 1:16:14 1:05:57 3.0

9746 Zephyros Dehler 34 0.925 French/Fernandes 19:00:00 20:11:42 1:11:42 1:06:19 4.0

9204 Valkyrie Dehler Optimar 101 0.942 Joe Bolton 19:00:00 20:16:36 1:16:36 1:12:09 5.0

9962 Muskrat Ramble Beneteau First 32S5 0.903 Benjamin North DNF 8.0

3549 Falaise Dehler 34 0.923 Chris Wallis DNF 8.0

2121 Sea Horse Hanse 291 0.913 Ian Foxwell DNC 13.0

2621 Tender Touch Hunter 27 OD 0.853 Bob Turk DNC 13.0

9407 L'Autre Femme J 105 0.971 Bob Stevens DNC 13.0

4228 Reefer X X99 1.005 Arron & Paul Goodman Simpson DNC 13.0

4228 Shifter X332 0.993 David Boakes DNC 13.0
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Race 6 - Cruiser Fleet - 28 June at 19:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

SailNo Boat Class NHC1 HelmName Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1391 Full Tilt Arcona 400 1.022 Ross Eldred 19:00:00 20:12:18 1:12:18 1:13:53 1.0

9746 Zephyros Dehler 34 0.915 French/Fernandes 19:00:00 20:22:00 1:22:00 1:15:02 2.0

9204 Valkyrie Dehler Optimar 101 0.929 Joe Bolton 19:00:00 20:21:46 1:21:46 1:15:58 3.0

9505 Mr Chips Implala 28 OD 0.895 Medway Race Team 19:00:00 20:32:15 1:32:15 1:22:34 4.0

9407 L'Autre Femme J 105 0.971 Bob Stevens 19:00:00 20:33:05 1:33:05 1:30:23 5.0

9962 Muskrat Ramble Beneteau First 32S5 0.903 Benjamin North 19:00:00 21:05:47 2:05:47 1:53:35 6.0

2121 Sea Horse Hanse 291 0.913 Ian Foxwell DNF 10.0

9789 Reefer Robber 0.856 Arron & Paul Goodman Simpson DNF 10.0

2621 Tender Touch Hunter 27 OD 0.853 Bob Turk DNF 10.0

3549 Falaise Dehler 34 0.923 Chris Wallis DNC 13.0

4228 Reefer X X99 1.005 Arron & Paul Goodman Simpson DNC 13.0

4228 Shifter X332 0.993 David Boakes DNC 13.0

16Sailwave results for Wednesday Evening Racing at 2017

30/07/2017file:///C:/Users/HappyDayzTn/AppData/Local/Temp/blw35F8.htm



Race 7 - Cruiser Fleet - 5 July at 19:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

SailNo Boat Class NHC1 HelmName Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

9204 Valkyrie Dehler Optimar 101 0.946 Joe Bolton 19:00:00 20:31:06 1:31:06 1:26:11 1.0

9505 Mr Chips Implala 28 OD 0.895 Medway Race Team 19:00:00 20:37:27 1:37:27 1:27:13 2.0

2121 Sea Horse Hanse 291 0.913 Ian Foxwell 19:00:00 20:37:51 1:37:51 1:29:20 3.0

4228 Reefer X X99 1.005 Arron & Paul Goodman Simpson 19:00:00 20:30:44 1:30:44 1:31:11 4.0

1391 Full Tilt Arcona 400 1.050 Ross Eldred 19:00:00 20:28:13 1:28:13 1:32:38 5.0

9746 Zephyros Dehler 34 0.935 French/Fernandes 19:00:00 20:39:53 1:39:53 1:33:23 6.0

9789 Reefer Robber 0.856 Arron & Paul Goodman Simpson DNC 13.0

9962 Muskrat Ramble Beneteau First 32S5 0.890 Benjamin North DNC 13.0

2621 Tender Touch Hunter 27 OD 0.853 Bob Turk DNC 13.0

3549 Falaise Dehler 34 0.923 Chris Wallis DNC 13.0

9407 L'Autre Femme J 105 0.958 Bob Stevens DNC 13.0

4228 Shifter X332 0.993 David Boakes DNC 13.0
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Race 8 - Cruiser Fleet - 19 July at 19:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

SailNo Boat Class NHC1 HelmName Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

2121 Sea Horse Hanse 291 0.903 Ian Foxwell 19:00:00 20:07:45 1:07:45 1:01:11 1.0

9204 Valkyrie Dehler Optimar 101 0.946 Joe Bolton 19:00:00 20:04:52 1:04:52 1:01:22 2.0

9505 Mr Chips Implala 28 OD 0.892 Medway Race Team 19:00:00 20:09:47 1:09:47 1:02:15 3.0

1391 Full Tilt Arcona 400 1.033 Ross Eldred 19:00:00 20:01:50 1:01:50 1:03:52 4.0

9962 Muskrat Ramble Beneteau First 32S5 0.890 Benjamin North 19:00:00 20:37:45 1:37:45 1:27:00 5.0

9746 Zephyros Dehler 34 0.923 French/Fernandes DNC 13.0

9789 Reefer Robber 0.856 Arron & Paul Goodman Simpson DNC 13.0

2621 Tender Touch Hunter 27 OD 0.853 Bob Turk DNC 13.0

3549 Falaise Dehler 34 0.923 Chris Wallis DNC 13.0

9407 L'Autre Femme J 105 0.958 Bob Stevens DNC 13.0

4228 Reefer X X99 0.991 Arron & Paul Goodman Simpson DNC 13.0

4228 Shifter X332 0.993 David Boakes DNC 13.0
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Race 9 - Cruiser Fleet - 26 July at 19:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

SailNo Boat Class NHC1 HelmName Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

2121 Sea Horse Hanse 291 0.911 Ian Foxwell 19:00:00 20:08:15 1:08:15 1:02:11 1.0

1391 Full Tilt Arcona 400 1.033 Ross Eldred 19:00:00 20:01:15 1:01:15 1:03:16 2.0

9204 Valkyrie Dehler Optimar 101 0.953 Joe Bolton 19:00:00 20:06:46 1:06:46 1:03:38 3.0

9505 Mr Chips Implala 28 OD 0.895 Medway Race Team 19:00:00 20:11:23 1:11:23 1:03:53 4.0

4228 Shifter X332 0.993 David Boakes 19:00:00 20:12:01 1:12:01 1:11:31 5.0

9746 Zephyros Dehler 34 0.923 French/Fernandes DNC 13.0

9789 Reefer Robber 0.856 Arron & Paul Goodman Simpson DNC 13.0

9962 Muskrat Ramble Beneteau First 32S5 0.877 Benjamin North DNC 13.0

2621 Tender Touch Hunter 27 OD 0.853 Bob Turk DNC 13.0

3549 Falaise Dehler 34 0.923 Chris Wallis DNC 13.0

9407 L'Autre Femme J 105 0.958 Bob Stevens DNC 13.0

4228 Reefer X X99 0.991 Arron & Paul Goodman Simpson DNC 13.0
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Race 1 - One Design Fleet - 24 May at 19:00:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

SailNo Boat Class NHC1 HelmName Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

8189 Blue Tack Sonata OD 0.831 Paul Sharp 19:00:00 20:23:47 1:23:47 1:09:37 1.0

7004 Surfeit Hunter 707 0.937 Duncan Thompson 19:00:00 20:25:37 1:25:37 1:20:13 2.0

8087 Red Dwarf Sonata OD 0.831 Rob & Zoe Hill DNF 7.0

8184 Harmony Sonata OD 0.831 Derek McAuley/John Clark DNF 7.0

560 Whistle Dragon OD 0.910 Wendy Howland DNF 7.0

7088 Buccaneer Hunter 707 0.937 Mike Shaw ? Patrick Melvin DNF 7.0

748 Winsome Squib 0.781 Paul Stodart DNC 10.0

747 Suti Dragon OD 0.910 Trefor Cox DNC 10.0

515 Avocet Squib 0.781 Graham & Chris H-Saddler DNC 10.0
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Race 2 - One Design Fleet - 31 May at 19:00:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

SailNo Boat Class NHC1 HelmName Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

8184 Harmony Sonata OD 0.831 Derek McAuley/John Clark 19:00:00 20:39:25 1:39:25 1:22:37 1.0

8087 Red Dwarf Sonata OD 0.831 Rob & Zoe Hill 19:00:00 20:39:31 1:39:31 1:22:42 2.0

7088 Buccaneer Hunter 707 0.937 Mike Shaw ? Patrick Melvin 19:00:00 20:32:37 1:32:37 1:26:47 3.0

560 Whistle Dragon OD 0.910 Wendy Howland 19:00:00 20:36:46 1:36:46 1:28:03 4.0

8189 Blue Tack Sonata OD 0.831 Paul Sharp 19:00:00 21:00:48 2:00:48 1:40:23 5.0

7004 Surfeit Hunter 707 0.937 Duncan Thompson 19:00:00 20:50:32 1:50:32 1:43:34 6.0

748 Winsome Squib 0.781 Paul Stodart DNC 10.0

747 Suti Dragon OD 0.910 Trefor Cox DNC 10.0

515 Avocet Squib 0.781 Graham & Chris H-Saddler DNC 10.0
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Race 3 - One Design Fleet - 7 June at 19:00:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

SailNo Boat Class NHC1 HelmName Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

8087 Red Dwarf Sonata OD 0.840 Rob & Zoe Hill 19:00:00 20:01:30 1:01:30 0:51:40 1.0

8189 Blue Tack Sonata OD 0.826 Paul Sharp DNC 10.0

8184 Harmony Sonata OD 0.840 Derek McAuley/John Clark DNC 10.0

560 Whistle Dragon OD 0.907 Wendy Howland DNC 10.0

7088 Buccaneer Hunter 707 0.936 Mike Shaw ? Patrick Melvin DNC 10.0

7004 Surfeit Hunter 707 0.929 Duncan Thompson DNC 10.0

748 Winsome Squib 0.781 Paul Stodart DNC 10.0

747 Suti Dragon OD 0.910 Trefor Cox DNC 10.0

515 Avocet Squib 0.781 Graham & Chris H-Saddler DNC 10.0
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Race 4 - One Design Fleet - 14 June at 19:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

SailNo Boat Class NHC1 HelmName Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

8087 Red Dwarf Sonata OD 0.840 Rob & Zoe Hill 19:00:00 20:19:21 1:19:21 1:06:39 1.0

747 Suti Dragon OD 0.910 Trefor Cox 19:00:00 20:14:31 1:14:31 1:07:49 2.0

515 Avocet Squib 0.781 Graham & Chris H-Saddler 19:00:00 20:26:55 1:26:55 1:07:53 3.0

8184 Harmony Sonata OD 0.840 Derek McAuley/John Clark 19:00:00 20:21:24 1:21:24 1:08:23 4.0

560 Whistle Dragon OD 0.907 Wendy Howland 19:00:00 20:17:43 1:17:43 1:10:29 5.0

8189 Blue Tack Sonata OD 0.826 Paul Sharp 19:00:00 20:25:28 1:25:28 1:10:36 6.0

7088 Buccaneer Hunter 707 0.936 Mike Shaw ? Patrick Melvin 19:00:00 20:19:43 1:19:43 1:14:37 7.0

7004 Surfeit Hunter 707 0.929 Duncan Thompson DNC 10.0

748 Winsome Squib 0.781 Paul Stodart DNC 10.0
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Race 6 - One Design Fleet - 28 June at 19:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

SailNo Boat Class NHC1 HelmName Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

8087 Red Dwarf Sonata OD 0.846 Rob & Zoe Hill 19:00:00 20:36:39 1:36:39 1:21:46 1.0

7088 Buccaneer Hunter 707 0.929 Mike Shaw ? Patrick Melvin 19:00:00 20:30:00 1:30:00 1:23:37 2.0

748 Winsome Squib 0.781 Paul Stodart DNF 4.0

8189 Blue Tack Sonata OD 0.821 Paul Sharp DNC 10.0

8184 Harmony Sonata OD 0.839 Derek McAuley/John Clark DNC 10.0

560 Whistle Dragon OD 0.902 Wendy Howland DNC 10.0

7004 Surfeit Hunter 707 0.929 Duncan Thompson DNC 10.0

747 Suti Dragon OD 0.912 Trefor Cox DNC 10.0

515 Avocet Squib 0.782 Graham & Chris H-Saddler DNC 10.0
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Race 7 - One Design Fleet - 5 July at 19:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

SailNo Boat Class NHC1 HelmName Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

8087 Red Dwarf Sonata OD 0.846 Rob & Zoe Hill 19:00:00 20:43:27 1:43:27 1:27:31 1.0

560 Whistle Dragon OD 0.902 Wendy Howland 19:00:00 20:41:11 1:41:11 1:31:16 2.0

8189 Blue Tack Sonata OD 0.821 Paul Sharp 19:00:00 20:54:13 1:54:13 1:33:46 3.0

748 Winsome Squib 0.781 Paul Stodart 19:00:00 21:08:55 2:08:55 1:40:41 4.0

8184 Harmony Sonata OD 0.839 Derek McAuley/John Clark 19:00:00 21:03:41 2:03:41 1:43:46 5.0

7088 Buccaneer Hunter 707 0.929 Mike Shaw ? Patrick Melvin DNC 10.0

7004 Surfeit Hunter 707 0.929 Duncan Thompson DNC 10.0

747 Suti Dragon OD 0.912 Trefor Cox DNC 10.0

515 Avocet Squib 0.782 Graham & Chris H-Saddler DNC 10.0
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Race 8 - One Design Fleet - 19 July at 19:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

SailNo Boat Class NHC1 HelmName Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

8087 Red Dwarf Sonata OD 0.860 Rob & Zoe Hill 19:00:00 20:16:15 1:16:15 1:05:35 1.0

8189 Blue Tack Sonata OD 0.818 Paul Sharp 19:00:00 20:20:33 1:20:33 1:05:53 2.0

8184 Harmony Sonata OD 0.832 Derek McAuley/John Clark DNC 10.0

560 Whistle Dragon OD 0.905 Wendy Howland DNC 10.0

7088 Buccaneer Hunter 707 0.929 Mike Shaw ? Patrick Melvin DNC 10.0

7004 Surfeit Hunter 707 0.929 Duncan Thompson DNC 10.0

748 Winsome Squib 0.770 Paul Stodart DNC 10.0

747 Suti Dragon OD 0.912 Trefor Cox DNC 10.0

515 Avocet Squib 0.782 Graham & Chris H-Saddler DNC 10.0
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Race 9 - One Design Fleet - 26 July at 19:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

SailNo Boat Class NHC1 HelmName Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

8087 Red Dwarf Sonata OD 0.860 Rob & Zoe Hill 19:00:00 20:15:14 1:15:14 1:04:42 1.0

8189 Blue Tack Sonata OD 0.818 Paul Sharp DNC 10.0

8184 Harmony Sonata OD 0.832 Derek McAuley/John Clark DNC 10.0

560 Whistle Dragon OD 0.905 Wendy Howland DNC 10.0

7088 Buccaneer Hunter 707 0.929 Mike Shaw ? Patrick Melvin DNC 10.0

7004 Surfeit Hunter 707 0.929 Duncan Thompson DNC 10.0

748 Winsome Squib 0.770 Paul Stodart DNC 10.0

747 Suti Dragon OD 0.912 Trefor Cox DNC 10.0

515 Avocet Squib 0.782 Graham & Chris H-Saddler DNC 10.0
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Scoring codes used

Code Description

DNC Did not come to the starting area

DNF Started but did not finish

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com
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